
APPROVED LENDER LIST

Name of Company FirstName LastName OfficeNumber Email Maryland 
Mortgage 
Program Lender

Will issue 
MPDU loans

Academy Mortgage 
Corporation

Chris Waters (801) 233-3700 christine.waters@academymortgage.com

Apex Home Loans Trish Broderick (240) 268-3145 tbroderick@apexhomeloans.com

Aspen Home Mortgage Timothy Scott (240) 386-8631 Tim.Scott@aahmg.com

Caliber Home Loans, Inc. Ramez Fahmy (240) 855-0805 Ramez.fahmy@caliberhomeloans.com

Capital One, N.A. Armando Santiago (301) 718-6810 armando.santiago@capitalone.com

Eagle Creek Mortgage James Schneider (240) 252-2519 jschneider@eaglecrkmortgage.com

Embrace Home Loans Tina DelCasale (301) 523-1893 tdelcasale@embracehomeloans.com

Embrace Home Loans Gary May (301) 354-8292 gmay@embracehomeloans.com

Embrace Home Loans Ronald Schwartz (301) 921-0070 Rschwartz@embracehomeloans.com

Empire Financial Luis Farago (240) 449-3211 lfarago@empirefs.com

Equity Loans, LLC, DBA 
Equity Prime Mortgage

Carlos Martinez (866) 994-1431 cmartinez@equityprime.com

Fidelity Direct Mortgage Jay Martinez (301) 869-
6000x255

jay@fdmhome.com
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First Heritage Mortgage Mitchell Morris (240) 223-1714 mmorris@fhmtg.com

First Home Mortgage 
Corporation

Heidi Ford (877) 933-6551 allproductsupport@gofirsthome.com

First Home Mortgage 
Corporation

Lisa Tyler (240) 485-1774 ltyler@gofirsthome.com

First Savings Mortgage William Mitchell, IV (240) 593-9200 wmitchell@firstsavings.com

Home Community 
Mortgage

Lori Rocco (972) 316-5286 Lori.Rocco@nationstarmail.com

HomeBridge Financial 
Services

Jeff Stempler (301) 576-5716 jstempler@homebridge.com

Monarch 
Mortgage/Fitzgerald 
Financial Group

Jeri Benner (301) 471-0024 jbenner@monarchbank.com

Monarch 
Mortgage/Fitzgerald 
Financial Group

Donna Hubbard (301) 219-7793 dhubbard@monarchmtg.com

Movement Mortgage Kimberly Smrek (443) 794-6070 kimberly.smrek@movementmortgage.co
m

Nationstar Mortgage Lori Rocco (972) 316-5286 Lori.Rocco@nationstarmail.com

New America Financial Daniel Rivera (301) 526-8840 drivera@newamericafinancial.com

New Penn Financial Karissa Kinsella (240) 644-5139 kkinsella@newpennfinancial.com

NFM, Inc. Edwin Garay (301) 980-3494 egaray@nfmlending.com
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NFM, Inc. Addy Jolly (240) 644-5139 ajolly@nfmlending.com

NFM, Inc. Nick Mautino (443) 917-2788 nmautino@nfmlending.com

NFM, Inc. Gustavo Pared (202) 425-7190 gpared@nfmlending.com

PNC Mortgage Julie Donat (240) 629-9910 julie.donat@pncmortgage.com

Presidential Bank Mark Wharton (301) 471-7186 mwharton@presidential.com

Primary Residential Home 
Mortgage

Simon Subirias (301) 337-7518 simon@simonloans.com

Primelending Steven Yegher (301) 208-0079 syegher@primelending.com

Primelending Deian Stankov (301) 208-0062 dstankov@gmail.com

Prospect Mortgage, LLC John Burley (301) 960-3071 john@burleyteam.com

Sandy Spring Mortgage Noel Shepherd (202) 642-4305 nshepherd@sandyspringbank.com

Weichert Financial Services Elizabeth Cipollini (301) 250-1330 ecipollini@weichertfinancial.com
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